
2016 Season Schedule - Oval Track

Date Day Event Notes

1 May 22, 2016 Sunday Stock Car Racing - Season Opener SP 50, HS 25, L 25, B 15

2 May 29, 2016 Sunday Stock Car Racing SP 50, HS 25, L 25, B 15

3 June 19, 2016 Sunday Stock Car Racing SP 50, HS 40, L 25, B 15

4 June 26, 2016 Sunday Stock Car Racing - INEX Qualifier SP 40, HS 20, L 50, B 30

5 July 1, 2016 Friday Stock Car Racing - Whelen Night SP 50, HS 25, L 25, B 15

6 July 10, 2016 Sunday Stock Car Racing SP 50, HS 25, L 25, B 15

7 July 30, 2016 Saturday Stock Car Racing SP 125, HS 25, L 25, B 15

8 August 14, 2016 Sunday Stock Car Racing SP 50, HS 25, L 25, B 15

9 August 27, 2016 Saturday Stock Car Racing - ECC 125 SP 125, HS 25, L 25, B 15

10 September 11, 2016 Sunday Stock Car Racing - Memorial Race Day SP 50, HS 25, L 25, B 15

11 September 24, 2016 Saturday Stock Car Racing - Toromont CAT 150 SP 150, HS 25, L 25, B 15

SP - Sportsman  HS - Hobby Stock  L - Legend  B - Bandolero


